
  

 

 

 

 

South East regional festival dates and venues 
 
Preference 1 
 
Friday, 22 May 2020  Jimboomba State School 
Monday, 25 May 2020  Palm Beach Currumbin State High School 
Tuesday, 26 May 2020  Palm Beach Currumbin State High School 
Wednesday, 27 May 2020  Currumbin State School 
Thursday, 28 May 2020  Alexandra Hills State High School 
Friday, 29 May 2020  Alexandra Hills State High School 
 
Monday, 1 June 2020  Park Ridge State High School 
Tuesday, 2 June 2020  Miami State High School 
Wednesday, 3 June 2020  Pimpama State School 
Thursday, 4 June 2020  Pimpama State School * 
Friday, 5 June 2020   Pimpama State School 
 
* This day is ONLY for primary and secondary Division One ensembles that are eligible for state 
finals. Thursday 4 June 2020 will be the Fanfare 2020 South East Regional Final day. 
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